
  2019 - 2020 FISCAL YEAR

BROKEN ARROW PUBLIC SCHOOLS SEMI-MONTHLY SCHEDULE

FROM: TO: PAYMENT DATE: EMPLOYEES PAID:

Sunday, June 30, 2019 Saturday, July 20, 2019 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 12 Month

Sunday, July 21, 2019 Saturday, August 3, 2019 Thursday, August 15, 2019 12 Month

Sunday, August 4, 2019 Saturday, August 17, 2019 Friday, August 30, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, August 18, 2019 Saturday, August 31, 2019 Monday, September 16, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, September 1, 2019 Saturday, September 14, 2019 Monday, September 30, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Saturday, September 28, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Saturday, October 12, 2019 Thursday, October 31, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Saturday, November 2, 2019 Friday, November 15, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, November 3, 2019 Saturday, November 16, 2019 Friday, November 29, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, November 17, 2019 Saturday, November 30, 2019 Monday, December 16, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, December 1, 2019 Saturday, December 14, 2019 Tuesday, December 31, 2019 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, December 15, 2019 Saturday, January 4, 2020 Wednesday, January 15, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, January 5, 2020 Saturday, January 18, 2020 Friday, January 31, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, January 19, 2020 Saturday, February 1, 2020 Friday, February 14, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, February 2, 2020 Saturday, February 15, 2020 Friday, February 28, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, February 16, 2020 Saturday, February 29, 2020 Monday, March 16, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, March 1, 2020 Saturday, March 14, 2020 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, March 15, 2020 Saturday, March 28, 2020 Wednesday, April 15, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, March 29, 2020 Saturday, April 11, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, April 12, 2020 Saturday, May 2, 2020 Friday, May 15, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, May 3, 2020 Saturday, May 16, 2020 Friday, May 29, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, May 17, 2020 Saturday, May 30, 2020 Monday, June 15, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, May 31, 2020 Saturday, June 13, 2020 Tuesday, June 30, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, June 14, 2020 Saturday, July 4, 2020 Wednesday, July 15, 2020 9 and 12 Month

Sunday, July 5, 2020 Saturday, July 18, 2020 Friday, July 31, 2020 9 Month

Sunday, July 19, 2020 Saturday, August 1, 2020 Friday, August 14, 2020 9 Month


